Printing time:10:39

TUESDAY, 29.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 5361 |TUR C |NILUFER ANKARAG. 6.5014.20|1.45(11.0|2.05]22.0/3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
12:00| 6736 INFRW|RUSSIA W HAITI W 1.20|5.70|14.0]1.70|27.0|2.20 | 65.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.80|2.05 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 3.45|4.20 | 38.0|3.10 | 3.50 | 1.42| 11.0
12:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |ANYANG JEONN.D. 1.85]3.45(4.00]2.85|6.0015.10| 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
12:30|/ 4722 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. CHEONGJU 1.67 13.50(5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40]|1.75|4.10
12:30| 4723 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY BUCHEON 3.60/3.40|1.95|5.60|3.10]10.0 | 5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15|2.95 | 1.95
12:30/ 5362 |TUR C |[ETIMESGUT MARDIN BB 2.95/3.10]2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
12:30| 5363 |TUR C [BORNOVA FETHIYES. 2.35|3.15]2.95]3.80|5.00|7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
12:30| 5364 |TUR C |SARIYER NIGDE 1.33/4.60|9.00(1.90|16.0]2.70|37.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]1.55 | 3.45]3.40 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.50 [ 1.47 | 6.50
12:4513078 MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH KEDAH 1.4714.10|6.25]12.10|10.0/3.1022.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.62|1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.45 | 3.99
13:00/ 3483 |POL C |AVIA S RUCH CH. 5.4013.70|1.608.00|2.35]|16.0 | 3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
13:00/ 6401 |CWC |AHLY C. AL AIN 2.0013.50|3.80]13.15|5.80]5.90|11.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.15{2.45]1.82|5.60|2.35|10.0 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
13:00| 8501 |TAN 1 |KENGOLD DODOMA 2.80|2.80|2.75 1.41]2.70
13:30{1221 |BUG C|DOBRUDZHA |CSKASS. 10.0{4.40|1.33]119.0|1.95]40.02.85]11.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/18.018.0]3.50 | 27.0|1.55|3.99|2.60 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 1.57
13:30]{ 1222 |BUG C|YANTRA LOK.SOF. 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95| 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
13:30|/ 1223 |BUG C |SP.SVOGE BOTEV V. 3.80/3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20111.0 1 6.00 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.75|5.90|2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]|2.15| 2.85|3.99 | 2.25
13:30| 6731 |INFRW|CHINA W VIETNAM W 1.10/8.50{18.0/1.33|30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55] 1.15 | 7.00
13:45|4642 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD TAMPINES 2.9014.10|1.95(14.40 | 2.80 4.1011.15|1.42 1.18]1.22
13:45/4643 |SGP 1 |NIGATA Il HOUG.UTD 1.8214.20|3.20]2.60 | 4.80 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.27 11.32
14:00| 5365 | TUR C |KARAGUMR. TOKAT B. 1.13(7.50|16.0]1.40|27.0|1.85|65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.20]1.25|2.30|3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.30 | 1.18 | 6.25
14:30| 4537 |RUM C|AGRICO.B. PETROLUL 18.0(8.00|1.10]27.0|1.35]|65.0 | 1.87]2.13|1.50 | 2.35|2.3023.0 | 22.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.452.65 | 2.80|8.50 | 1.18
14:50{13108/ OMA 1 |IBRI SUR 3.05|2.95|2.40]5.30 | 4.009.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|6.25 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
15:00113198 ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. WOLWALO 1.58 | 3.45|6.25 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
15:00| 1921 |SVN C [BELTINCI TRIGLAV 2.05]3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70]5.70 1 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.87 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
15:00| 1922 |SVN C |VRHNIKA S.BISTR. 4.3014.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.40 |4.90]2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82]2.75| 1.50
15:00| 3711 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. PARS JAM 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.705.80]7.25|10.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
15:00| 5244 |GRC C|KIFISIAS PANACHAL. 1.703.45[4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70| 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
15:00| 8502 |lURU C |ALBION M. BOSTON R. 5.30|3.60|1.63|8.002.55|17.04.50|1.72|2.00|3.60(2.90|7.50 |7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.90|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.75
15:00| 8507 |UGA 1 |MBARARA VIPERS 3.10]3.00|2.35 1.41]2.70
15:00| 8508 |BIH C [LEOTAR ZELJEZN. 16.06.75(1.15127.0|1.6065.0 | 2.05|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|22.0 | 20.0 | 4.70 | 38.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 11.0 | 1.32
15:15/8503 |TAN 1 |COAST.U. KAGERA 2.10 | 3.05 | 3.60 1.41]2.70
15:30(12721|ENGD |PETER.M21 WIGAN M21 1.8014.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 11.32
15:30/3712|IRN 2 |SANAT N. DAMASH G. 1.63[3.40|5.80]2.60|10.0|4.70|20.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.50 2.40
16:0012722 ENGD |[SH.U.M21 CREWE M21 1.15(7.50 | 11.0]1.32| 15.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.7211.80
16:00| 3484 |POL C |ODRA OP. POGON SZ. 7.2514.401.40112.0|1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[9.50 | 9.50|2.75|14.0] 1.50 | 3.35|1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
16:00| 8613 |[ECQW |CZECH W BELARUSW (8:1) |1.07|11.0|18.0]1.23|28.0 3.55[1.25|1.68 2.35|2.45
16:30112150 RURC |TYUMEN AMKAR 2.15]3.20|3.303.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.902.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
16:30| 5367 |TUR C |ELAZIZ KONYASP. 18.011.0(1.07|28.0 | 1.23 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.5512.70
17:00{ 1224 |BUG C |[MONTANA SL.SOFIA 4.8013.30|1.75]8.50|2.85|17.0|5.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]9.50 | 8.00]3.05|12.0|1.92 |6.00 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 2.25
17:00[12718ptm23 |SPORT.M23 MAFRA M23 140(4.40(7.2511.98]12.012.75|32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.90|1.55]|1.50 |3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
17:00| 2997 |ISAUC |NAJMA SC RAED 4.30|3.80(1.67|6.25|2.55|13.04.60]|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|6.25|6.00|2.55|11.0|1.77 |4.901.92 |2.45|3.70 | 1.77
17:00| 8504 |AFCC |BAS.KINGS E.BENGAL 4.20|3.80(1.68]6.25|2.55|13.04.70]1.67 |1.95|3.40|2.85]|6.00 |5.90|2.55|10.5|1.77 | 4.90|1.92 | 2.45|3.60 | 1.77
17:05|/2998 |SAUC |AL TAEE HILAL 18.0/7.50{1.12]30.0|1.38]65.0| 1.85]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|22.0|20.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.25|2.30]2.35|2.55]8.00 | 1.18
17:1013120/OMA 1 [SHABAB S. SAHAM 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.45/9.50|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
17:15/ 3713 |IRN 2 |SAIPA L S.NOWSH. 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.30
17:30| 5241 |GRC C|PANSERR. PANIONIOS 1.68(3.45|5.10]2.65|8.50|4.80 | 17.0]11.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/2.95|2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 4.70
18:00/ 1248 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK ARSENA.D. 1.28|5.00|10.0|1.80|18.0|2.40|50.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50[1.90 | 1.50| 1.45|3.25|3.50 | 23.0|2.35|2.70| 1.40 | 6.75
18:00/13116 ECQW |UKRAINE W TURKEY W (1:1) 2.30(3.00/3.203.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25[2.15 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
18:00113199 ETH 1 |F.KENEMA ARB.MINCH 1.8313.25|4.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:0013388 AFCC |AL SEEB AHLI MAN. 1.4814.20|5.70]2.15|8.00/3.30 | 17.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.5512.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.75| 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 1.55 | 4.20
18:00(3485 |POL C |[KOTW.KOL. NIEPOLOM. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|16.0|4.10|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.90 | 1.65
18:00| 4538 |RUM C|CSMS IASI UTA ARAD 2.8012.90|2.55]14.704.20]9.00 | 8.501.43|2.30 |4.30 | 3.45|5.30{3.99]2.35|7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.95 | 2.70 | 3.05 | 2.80
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |MINIJA K. RITERIAI 7.7514.901.32]12.0]1.80]33.0/2.45[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.05]1.77 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.35
18:00|8698 |BIH C |CELIK STUPCAN. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
18:30| 8614 |[ECQW |FINLAND W MONTEN.W (1:0) | 1.02|14.0 | 35.0 5.80(1.10|1.30
19:0012151RURC |BALTIKA URAL 2.1513.20|3.30]13.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95|6.502.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
19:00[13117 ECQW |POLAND W ROMANIAW (2:1) |1.15|7.00|15.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.25]1.30|2.50]3.70|22.0]|2.50|2.75]|1.20 | 7.00
19:00[13118 ECQW |AUSTRIA W SLOVEN.W (3:0) 1.22(5.80|11.0]1.65|19.0|2.15|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.101.65|1.32]1.35|2.803.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
19:00|2851 |HUNC |MEZOKOV. DEBRECEN 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00|2.85/10.5|5.10]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
19:00|2921 ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.R.G. 1.88/3.40|3.90(3.00|5.90|5.50|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.95|2.30]1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 | 1.90 | 3.25
19:00|/2922 ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. MAC.HERZ. 1.3714.50|7.75]|1.93|14.0]2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
19:00{2923 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.K.S. 3.1013.30|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00]1.92 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
19:00({2924 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.AKKO 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
19:00|2925 ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.RISH. 2.1513.35|3.15]13.45|5.2016.00 | 9.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
19:00|2929 ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. BNEI YEH. 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70]2.25]9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
19:00|2930 ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AFULA 1.62(3.70|5.2012.40|8.00/3.80 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.452.25 | 1.82|1.62 |1 4.10|2.45|11.0[1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.60
19:00/2931 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. MACCAB.K. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70|2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
19:00| 3061 |DEU C |LEIPZIG ST.PAULI 1.50(4.30|6.50]2.15|11.013.30 | 23.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.202.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
19:00| 3080 |DEU C |OFFENBACH KARLSRUH 5.20|3.701.62|7.75|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30| 10.5]|1.57 | 3.80| 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.30 | 1.52
19:00| 3081 | DEU C |AUGSBURG SCHALKE 1.4514.30(6.25]12.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|1.80|1.55]|1.47 | 3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85]1.37 | 3.40
19:00| 3086 |DEU C |LEVERKUS. ELVERSB. 1.13]19.00{17.0/1.35|25.0|1.80|70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.33|1.18]1.23 |2.103.30 |20.0|1.90|2.00]|1.12| 5.30
19:00| 3486 |POL C |OLIMP.G. RESOVIA 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60| 1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
19:00/ 4401 |SVK 1 |ZILINA RUZOMBER. 1.4514.2016.5012.05/11.013.00|22.012.1911.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.45[2.75113.0/1.72 | 2.05|1.45| 4.10
19:00/ 4406 |SVK 1 |DAC STR. PODBREZ. 1.60]3.70 1 5.40[2.40/8.003.70 | 16.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.25 | 1.80 ] 1.62 | 3.99[2.55 | 11.01.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
19:00| 5541 DAN C |FREM KOLDLIF 5.80/3.90/1.5319.00|2.25117.013.40(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]17.25|7.002.5511.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.73 ] 2.15] 3.90 | 1.52
19:00| 6732 |INFRW|DENMARKW  |NETHERL.W 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70 ] 8.50 | 7.00{1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 4.30 | 3.50 [ 2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 2.05
19:00/8645 |[EST 2 |[FLORA M21 PAIDE U21 1.13]8.00 | 13.0 4.10]1.151.37
19:15/ 6733 | INFRW/|ITALY W SPAIN W 7.50/4.30/1.4014.0|2.00]32.02.90f2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50] 11.0 | 10.0 [ 2.95 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.451.90 | 2.25]5.00 | 1.47
19:30/1005 |ITA 1 |CAGLIARI BOLOGNA 3.10/3.30|2.505.20 | 4.20]10.0 1 8.50 [ 1.70 | 2.154.00 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 4.60 [ 2.30 | 9.502.20 | 7.251.88 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.60
19:30/1006 |ITA 1 |LECCE VERONA 2.40]3.35]3.25/3.90|5.50[8.00 | 10.0]1.70|2.15/4.00 | 3.20 {4.20 | 3.30 ] 2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 3.20
19:30/ 1151 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 PRO VERC. 1.72]13.45|4.8012.70 | 7.2514.80| 15.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 2.75/2.05|1.77 | 5.10 [ 2.55|11.0/1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.75 | 3.90
19:30/1152 |ITA3A |CALDIERO ERMINIO 2.50|3.00|2.90/4.20|5.00[8.009.00]|1.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25|2.35]9.001.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
19:30/ 1153 |ITA3A |TRENTO VIRTUS V. 2.00/3.10/3.90]3.306.5016.2511.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.00 | 2.70}2.00 | 6.502.75| 10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
19:30/ 1154 |ITA3A |ARZIGNANO PRO PATR. 2.00/3.10/3.903.30 | 6.50|6.25 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
19:30/1171 |ITA3B |SPAL PIANESE 1.95]3.30|3.80/3.10 | 5.80]5.80| 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 10.51.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
19:30/ 1172 |ITA3B [SESTRIL. TERNANA 6.50/3.80/1.5011.0]2.30]23.03.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]9.50 | 9.00[3.0518.0|1.62 | 4.10|2.10 | 2.55]5.40 | 1.65
19:30/ 2999 |SAUC |AL FAIHA AL AR.J. 1.6313.7015.1012.45|7.7514.00 | 15.012.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.202.45112.01.75|2.10|1.62 | 3.70
19:30/ 3000 |SAUC |NASSRR. TAAWON 1.3714.507.75[1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.191.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.85|1.52] 1.47 | 3.25[2.90 | 16.0 [ 1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
19:30/ 3141 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il G.FUER.II 1.3514.8016.75[1.80|10.512.50|28.012.70 | 1.35/1.92/1.95|1.55|1.40] 1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0/1.52 | 1.80| 1.25| 3.25
19:30|3344 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN LIEFERING 2.70]3.30|2.45/4.40/3.90[8.00 | 7.50]1.96| 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.40] 1.92 1 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.15
19:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. RICHARDS 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60 | 5.80]7.00 1 10.5[1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
19:30| 3804 | ZAF 1 |GALAXY ORLAND.P. 5.00/3.40/1.708.50 | 2.7017.0 | 4.90[1.53 | 2.35/4.60| 3.40]9.00 | 7.75[2.9512.0|1.82 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 2.85] 5.10 | 2.05
19:301 5366 | TUR C |ADANASPOR  |ICORLUSPOR  12.05|3.35|3.4013.25|5.40]5.80|9.5012.03 |1.70 | 2.75]2.50] 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.70
19:45/1641 |NLD C |[NEC ZWOLLE 1.65]3.90|4.30[2.45]6.25]14.10| 11.0|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.87|1.654.10[2.20 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.10
20:00/11663 ARG4K BERAZAT. DEP.ESP. 2.10]3.05]3.603.50 | 6.00[6.75|11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.512.10 | 2.90 [ 2.50 | 4.10
20:0013119 ECQW |SERBIA W B&H W (2:2) 1.1716.50 | 14.0[1.50|25.0|2.00 | 65.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.55[ 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
20:00| 3203 DE 4N |ST.PAULII LUBECK 2.65)|3.70|2.2514.20 | 3.50 1 8.00 | 6.50 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.80 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.401.52 | 1.80 ] 2.10 | 1.90
20:00| 3352 |AUT K |A.LUSTEN. HARTBERG 4.503.50|1.75(7.00|2.7011.0/4.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.90 | 5.70 | 2.20 | 10.5] 1.62 [ 4.30 [ 1.65 | 2.00 [ 3.10 | 1.65
20:00/4071 |[ESP C |COMPOSTE. ALAVES 6.25/3.90/1.50110.02.25120.0 1 3.45[1.85/1.85|3.15| 2.75]8.50 | 8.002.9515.0|1.62 | 3.992.00 | 2.40 1 4.90 | 1.62
20:00/ 4077 [ESP C |VILLAMUR. VALLECANO 30.0/15.01.01 1.05]1.15
20:00| 6737 INFRW/MOROCCOW  |SENEGAL W 1.3314.7018.50/1.90|16.0|2.70 | 35.011.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|1.95 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.35[3.25 | 19.0 1 2.10 | 2.40 | 1.45| 5.90
20:00|8612 |lURU C |MONT.CITY 18 JULIO 1.206.50 | 10.5[1.48|16.0|2.00|65.0]3.20 | 1.30 |1.73/1.80|1.37 | 1.22]11.25|2.20(2.75|15.01.75|1.87 | 1.15| 4.10
20:30| 8505 AFCC |MAZIYA ARAB.MAN. 6.2514.10]1.4519.50|2.10/20.03.15]1.75| 1.85|3.10 | 2.75|8.50 | 8.00] 2.95 | 15.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 1.57
21:00/12154 ELDVK|CHARLTON CHELS.M21 1.903.50|3.70[2.95|5.404.90 | 9.502.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.40 | 2.10] 1.60 | 4.30 [ 2.05 | 7.75[1.47 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:00112166 ELDVK BARNSLEY DONCASTER 2.55/3.70/2.304.00 | 3.50]7.50 1 6.50 [2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15]13.45/2.90[1.8215.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
21:00112167 ELDVK|GRIMSBY MAN.C.M21 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50 8.50 | 6.25]2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.15[3.90 | 3.35]1.82 16.50|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
21:00[12168 ELDVK|MANSFIELD NEWC.M21 1.83]3.60|3.90)2.80 | 5.80]4.60|10.0]2.55|1.45]2.15]2.05]2.302.00|1.60 | 4.302.05|7.751.47 | 1.72| 1.55 | 2.50
21:0012173 ELDVK|CHELTENH. W.HAM M21 2.25/3.50|2.85]3.50 | 4.60[6.258.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.75|2.45]1.70 | 5.20| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.45 | 1.65 [ 1.75 | 2.00
21:0012174 ELDVK BRIST.R. EXETER 2.40/3.30|2.75]3.80 | 4.60]7.258.00(2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95[1.85 1 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.05 | 2.30
21:0013062 ENGD |BURNL.M21 COVEN.M21 1.58 1 4.4014.20(2.20 | 5.70 3.60/1.20 | 1.55 1.30|1.32
21:00/13112ECQW |N.IREL.W CROATIAW (1:1) | 1.553.70|6.002.40|10.0 3.90 | 20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85 | 14.0 1 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
21:00/1338 BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ UN.VINTO 2.05/3.30/3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.35/9.00 | 1.85|2.45]2.15 | 3.20
21:00/1841 |BEL C |WESTERLO RWD MOLE. 1.5513.9015.60)2.25/8.50]3.45|17.012.1911.60 | 2.55|2.4012.15/1.7211.57 | 3.702.55 | 11.0/1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
21:00]1842 BEL C |ZULTE W. DENDER 2.60|3.25|2.554.204.10]8.00 | 7.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.10 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 1 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.25
21:00|1843 BEL C |PATROEI. CHARLEROI 3.5013.35/2.00/5.60|3.15]10.0 1 5.80(1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.40 | 4.50[2.259.00|1.85|5.501.70|2.10 ] 2.95 | 1.95
21:00| 4072 ESP C |GUIJUELO OURENSE 2.80]2.95|2.604.80|4.40[9.009.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50 5.50 | 4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:00| 4549 RUM C|FC ARGES CcLuJ 5.20/3.45/1.65]7.75|2.55116.0 1 4.60|1.54 | 2.05/3.80|3.25]7.75|7.5012.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.70 | 1.80
21:00] 5542 |DAN C HOLBAEK SILKEBORG 18.08.501.10/30.0 | 1.35]65.0| 1.80]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|22.0 | 20.0)4.10 | 22.01.25]2.25|2.65|2.75]8.00 | 1.15
21:00| 8610 |IENNLK EBBSFLEET TOTT.M21 2.35]3.80|2.45]3.45 3.60 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:15[13113 ECQW |BELGIUM W GREECEW (0:0) }1.03]13.0|30.01.20|50.0 3.55]1.25/1.68 2.55|2.65
21:15113114ECQW |WALES W SLOVAKW (1:2) 11.35/4.80|7.50]1.87|13.0|2.55|33.012.41|1.50|2.25/2.10/1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.32 | 4.20
21:30/1089 |ITA 2 |SALERNIT. CESENA 2.45|3.35|2.90]3.90 | 4.80]8.009.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.10 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
21:30/1090 ITA2 |BARI CARRARESE 2.00/3.40/3.90]3.205.90]6.2512.0/1.69|2.05|3.80| 3.05]3.50 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92] 2.55 ] 2.20 | 3.60
21:30/1091 |ITA2 |JUVEST. SASSUOLO 3.15/3.35/2.305.203.70]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 ] 5.30 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.502.00 | 6.751.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
21:30/1092 |ITA 2 |BRESCIA SPEZIA 3.05)/3.25/2.4015.203.90]10.0 1 8.00 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.20 1 5.90 | 4.502.30 1 9.502.15|7.251.88 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.50
21:30/1093 |ITA2 |MODENA CREMONESE  |12.80|2.95|2.80]4.80|4.80[9.50|9.50]1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.25|5.30 | 4.002.25/8.50 ]| 2.25|8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65[2.90 | 2.90
21:30/1094 |ITA 2 |REGGIANA COSENZA 2.35/3.10/3.303.90 | 5.70]8.00 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.402.20 | 7.50]2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.70
21:30/3372 |SWI 1 |YVERDON LAUSANNE 3.90/3.50/1.95]5.90|3.05]|12.05.70f1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]5.70 | 5.10[2.40 | 10.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.70 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.92
21:30| 5111 |[FRA 2 | TROYES PAU 2.5513.30|2.80/4.10|4.7019.00 | 9.00]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50] 2.05|7.00|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60
21:30/5112 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE ANNECY 2.20/3.40/3.303.50|5.40]7.0010.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90 ] 3.60 | 2.90[1.95 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 3.00
21:30/ 5113 |[FRA 2 |GUINGAMP AJACCIO 1.8013.5014.7012.85/8.005.60 | 16.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.20 | 2.40] 1.85|6.25[2.90 | 13.02.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.60
21:30/ 5114 |FRA 2 |LAVAL CLERMONT 2.45|3.15]3.05|4.10|5.30/8.50 | 10.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25|2.2510.0|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 3.15
21:30| 5115 [FRA 2 |BASTIA RODEZ 2.00|3.40]3.903.20|6.50 [6.2513.0]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.20 13.60 | 2.70] 1.95 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0 1 1.95|2.60 [ 2.25 | 3.70
21:30/ 5116 |[FRA 2 |LORIENT DUNKERQ. 1.43]4.60|7.25[2.00|12.0)2.90|33.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.45[2.80 | 13.0 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.47 | 4.50
21:30/ 5117 |FRA 2 |AMIENS PARIS 3.1013.30|2.35|5.203.80]10.0 | 7.75[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 4.602.30 | 9.502.15|7.00[1.92] 2.55 ] 3.15 | 2.50
21:30/ 5118 |FRA 2 |RED STAR METZ 3.60|3.45|2.05]5.60|3.30]12.0 | 6.25[1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.002.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75|2.30 ) 3.15 | 2.10
21:30/ 5119 |FRA 2 IMARTIGUES CAEN 4.0013.4511.9516.25/3.10113.0|5.9011.76 | 1.953.45|2.90]6.25|5.80]2.55|11.0[1.90 1 6.00 [ 1.88 | 2.453.45| 2.10
21:3513115 ECQW |SCOTLAN.W HUNGARY W (1:0) 1 1.275.309.50[1.75/17.012.30|50.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.37]1.35|2.90[3.35|19.0[1.95|2.20 | 1.32| 5.40
21:45/1001 |ITA 1 |MILAN NAPOLI 2.55/3.45/2.9014.10|4.7018.50 1 9.501.95/1.85|3.15|2.8014.30 | 3.45[1.98 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.751.68 | 2.10 ] 2.40 | 2.60
21:45/1155 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE  |PERGOLET. 2.10/3.25/3.35]3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
21:45/1156 |ITA3SA INOVARA VICENZA 3.90/3.10/2.006.50|3.30]11.0 1 6.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00| 3.50 | 7.25|6.00|2.75 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
21:45/1173 |ITA3B |GUBBIO V.PESARO 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75]10.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25|2.35]9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:45/1174 |ITA3B |RIMINI LEGNAGO 1.65]3.50 | 5.30)2.558.00)14.60|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.70 | 2.05|1.77 | 4.90 [ 2.75| 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
21:4512155ENG 4 |[FLEETWOOD  |SALFORD 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.00 | 9.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.85
21:45112161 ELDVK|WIMBLEDON  |BRIGH.M21 1.8513.6013.80)2.70|5.504.70 | 10.012.90 | 1.351.95|1.95|2.20 | 2.05] 1.55|4.10[1.95|7.75|1.38 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 2.20
21:45[12162 ELDVK|BIRMINGH. FULAM M21 1.35/4.80|7.50[1.8713.0]2.55|33.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25]2.10]1.70 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.75|16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05[1.32 | 4.20
21:45[12164ENG 3 |LINC.CITY NORTHAMP. 1.75]3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00]5.00| 13.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.77 | 3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - FUl |wi n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Teans to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

21:45112165 ENG 3 |[STOCKPORT  |READING 1.9513.4013.60}3.05/5.505.60|10.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30) 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.25 1 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.85
21:4512172 ELDVK|ACCRINGT. EVERT.M21 1.9813.503.45[3.05|5.205.40|9.00)2.551.45|2.15|2.05|2.50 | 2.20 ] 1.60 | 4.70[1.95|7.25[1.47 | 1.65] 1.62 | 2.30
21:4512176 ENG 3 |STEVENAGE  |BOLTON 2.85)/3.25|2.3514.70 | 3.80]9.00 | 7.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85]4.80 | 3.802.05 | 7.502.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 1 2.65 | 2.30
21:4512716 ENNI |CHESHUNT CANVEY 2.15/3.70|2.803.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]12.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
21:45| 2095 ENGLK/ SOUTHAMP.  |STOKE 1.4814.40|6.75[12.1011.0]13.20| 30.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]2.05 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.80 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.50 | 4.20
21:45| 2235 ENG6J|BATH CITY WORTHING 2.45|3.25|2.75]3.90 | 4.60|7.758.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.00 | 3.30[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55
21:45)2243 ENG6S|RADCLIFFE BUXTON 2.35/3.25/2.85]3.80|4.70]7.50 1 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 3.05[1.97 1 6.502.05|7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
21:45|2253 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |RUSHALL 1.83]3.45|4.10[2.85]6.25]14.90|10.5|2.11/1.65]2.70 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.70 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05[1.70 | 2.95
21:45| 2254 ENGBS/SCUNTHOR. F.CELTIC 1.30]4.80|9.50/1.8317.0]12.55|38.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]1.95 | 1.52|1.52 1 3.40 | 3.50 | 23.0|2.40 | 2.75|1.45 | 6.75
21:45| 2255 ENG6S SPENNYMO. KINGS L. 1.85]3.35/4.10[2.90 | 6.50]5.60| 12.0|1.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35|1.855.90 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 [ 1.97 | 3.80
21:45)2286 |lUKPS |PLYMO.P. WIMBORNE 2.7013.70 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |1 6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
21:45/2301 ENPN |MATLOCK MACCLESF. 5.20/4.20/1.507.25|2.10]16.03.20f2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]6.25|5.902.25 | 10.5|1.52 | 3.40 | 1.57 | 1.92]3.20 | 1.42
21:45/2302 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. HYDE 2.15]3.7012.803.40 | 4.506.00 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60[1.77 | 5.70] 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
21:45|2372 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. LIVINGST. 2.95/3.05/2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|5.90 | 4.40)2.35]9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97|2.80]3.15 | 2.65
21:45)2373 |SCO 2 |MORTON QUEEN.P. 2.85)/3.10/2.4514.904.10]9.00 1 8.001.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]5.30 | 3.9912.20 1 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 1 2.90 | 2.55
21:45/2374 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. AIRDRIE 1.75]3.45/4.50[2.75|7.00/5.00 | 13.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10] 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.55 | 11.01.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70

21:45|3062 |DEU C |WOLFSBURG |DORTMUND 3.30|3.50|2.15]5.20 | 3.409.00 | 6.00 | 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40| 2.20|4.50 | 3.90(1.97 | 7.50] 1.73 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.45 | 1.82

21:45/3063 |DEU C |JAHN REG. GREUTHER 3.40/3.50|2.10|5.403.30]9.50 | 5.90[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]4.70 | 4.00[2.05 | 7.50|1.77 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82 ] 2.55 | 1.85

21:45|3073 |DEU C |STUTTGART K'LAUTERN 1.2516.50|10.01.62]17.0]2.20|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92]11.48 11.32]11.32|2.45]13.10|16.01.75| 1.85[1.20 | 4.30

21:45/3082 |DEU C |KOLN HOLSTEIN 1.75/3.80 | 4.60|2.65|6.75|4.40| 14.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.10|2.20 | 1.95] 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.25 | 10.5[1.48 | 1.75| 1.55 | 2.80
21:45|8611 |[ECQW |PORTUG.W AZERBALW (4:1) | 1.01 | 15.0 | 30.0 7.70 | 1.05

22:00|1305 |VENPF|R.ZULIANO ZAMORA 2.25/3.20/3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
22:001495 |[ECU 2 [VARGAS T. EL S.ANT. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
22:00(1496 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. CHACARIT. 1.40|4.20|7.75|2.00 | 14.0|2.90|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
22:00|1500 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. MANTA 2.3013.10|3.103.80|5.40|7.25|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
22:00{1647 |NLD C |DEN HAAG CAMBUUR 2.15|3.50 | 3.05]3.40 | 4.80]5.80|8.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82|6.75]1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
22:00|1648 |[NLD C |DE GRAFS. 0SS 1.4014.40|7.25(1.92|12.0|2.65|32.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.65 | 1.47 | 1.42 | 3.05|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.30 | 3.60
22:00/1649 |NLD C |DE TREF. FORTUN.S. 7.75|5.001.33]14.0|1.82]37.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.72| 1.98 | 3.99 | 1.30
22:00|1650 |NLD C |IUS HEERENV. 10.516.50 | 1.20[17.0 | 1.50|65.0 | 2.00]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|13.0 | 12.0] 3.05 | 18.0| 1.25|2.25|1.80 | 1.93|4.50 | 1.18

22:00/1651 |NLD C |[NOORDWIJK  |DORDRECHT  |4.90|4.10|1.556.75]2.20|13.0|3.45|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.00 | 5.90{2.30 | 10.5]1.55|3.60 | 1.60 | 1.953.15 | 1.47

22:00/1652 INLD C |[EXCELSIOR VVV VENLO 1.4514.2016.5012.05/11.013.00|22.0]12.29 | 1.55]2.40|2.15/1.92/1.60] 1.55|3.40[2.5513.01.65|1.981.42| 3.90

22:00/1653 |NLD C |SP. NIUK. CAPELLE 1.40/4.40|7.25(1.93|12.0]2.70|32.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 14.0 [ 1.58 | 1.90 [ 1.32 | 3.80
22:00/1654 |INLD C |RIUNVOG. EINDHOVEN 7.00|4.60]1.37110.5]1.8732.0|2.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10/9.00 | 8.502.55 | 14.0] 1.42|3.10(1.72]2.003.90 | 1.35
22:00/1658 |INLD C |[KOLP.BOYS GRONINGEN 35.0/14.0/1.02|55.0 | 1.17 4.00]1.20]1.53 2.50]2.60
22:00|2096 |ENGLKBRENTFORD  [SHEFF.W. 1.3515.3018.00(1.87|14.0/2.60|40.012.411.50|2.25/2.15|1.72|1.48]1.43|3.05[3.1014.0/1.75|2.05| 1.35| 4.40
22:00|3487 |POL C |RADOMIAK SLASK 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.404.10]8.00 | 7.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
22:00|4069 |[ESP C |POBLENSE VILLAREAL 35.0|14.0|1.02 4.7011.15| 1.40

22:00/4073 |[ESP C |LANZAROTE  |SANTANDER 7.50|4.101.42114.0/2.10|32.0|3.10|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|12.0 | 12.0|3.20 | 22.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 5.90 | 1.57
22:00|4074 |[ESP C |JAEN CADIZ 5.30|3.60]1.6318.00]2.55|17.04.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|7.50 | 7.5012.7512.01 1.72 1 4.90 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.75
22:00/4075 [ESP C |HOSPITAL. ZARAGOZA 6.75]3.901.4812.0]2.25|27.0|3.45/1.80(1.90|3.30|2.80)10.5|9.50(3.10 | 18.0] 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 5.50 | 1.62
22:00/4076 |[ESP C |ASTUR VALLADOL. 22.0112.0]1.056 4.7011.15|1.40

22:00| 6734 | INFRW|SWITZER.W FRANCE W 8.50|4.701.33]16.0|1.8735.0|2.65[2.11[1.65]2.70|2.45[12.0 | 11.0/3.10 [ 19.0] 1.50 | 3.20 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 5.50 | 1.40
22:15/4141 |PT CL |SPORTING NASION.F. 1.10/11.0|18.01.30|28.0|1.72|70.013.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83]1.38 | 1.15]1.25|2.15]3.80 | 20.0 [ 2.20 | 2.30 [ 1.12 | 6.25

23:00/1411 |CHI C |COLO COLO MAGALANES (0:3) | 1.28 | 5.20 | 9.50[1.77 | 17.0]2.35|50.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40] 1.35|2.95[3.3519.01.90 | 2.15| 1.32| 5.40

23:00/1412 |CHI C |NUBLENSE P. MONTT (1:1) 1.4514.10]6.75012.10|11.013.15|27.012.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25[1.50 | 4.60

00:00| 1482 |[ECU C |IND.DEL V CATOLICA (1:0) 1.95/3.40|3.60)3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 ] 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.25 [ 9.00 [1.70 | 2.05[1.90 | 2.85
00:00|1529 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE CHAPECOE. 2.10/3.05|3.603.506.00]6.75|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.502.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
00:00/1531 |BRA 2 |GOIAS OPERAR.PR 1.85]3.25/4.30[3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.25[2.85 | 11.0[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
00:4512169 MLSPF|COLUMBUS NEW YORK 1.6214.0015.40(2.40/8.00/3.80|18.012.411.50|2.25/2.15/2.10 | 1.80] 1.58 | 3.70[2.40 | 11.01.55 | 1.85] 1.50 | 3.30
00:55|1306 |VENPF|D.TACHIRA CARACAS 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 ] 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.40
01:05/1271|COL 1 |DEP.PASTO AGUILAS 1.80/3.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.02.20 | 2.85[2.10 | 4.60
01:30/ 8506 |lURU C [NAC.MONT. P.COLONIA 1.25|5.709.50[1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00] 1.551.30]1.32 | 2.75]3.10 [ 19.0 [{1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.80
02:00| 6735 |INFRW MEXICO W THAILAN.W 1.03113.0]30.0f1.20| 50.0 3.556|1.2511.68 2.55|2.65

02:3011054/ COPAL|RIVER PL. ATL.MIN (0:3) 1.65|3.60|5.80(2.60|9.00)4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.90 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.202.85| 13.0[2.00 | 2.55[1.82| 5.20
02:30/ 1530 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS BOTAF.SP 1.8213.25|14.50(2.95|7.50|5.60| 15.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00]2.90 | 12.0 [ 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.30 | 5.30
02:30[1532 |BRA 2 |GUARANI NOVORIZ. 2.55|2.90/2.904.30|5.009.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70[2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
02:50(12171/MLSPF|SALT LAKE MINNESOTA 2.00/3.50/3.7013.10|5.40]5.70 1 10.0 [ 2.29 | 1.55|2.40| 2.20]2.70 | 2.35[1.72 1 4.802.10 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 ] 1.77 | 2.60
03:10]1279 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. ENVIGADO 1.75/3.40|4.60(2.808.00]5.20 | 14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.40 | 2.30]1.825.90|2.85|12.0[2.15|2.80 [ 2.05 | 4.60
04:00/ 8699 |ICACP |DEP.SAPR. COMUNIC. (1:1) 1.603.60|5.60[2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.7012.80 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.90
05:00(1729 |[MEX 2 |DORADOS CANCUN 2.90/3.35/2.30|4.70 | 3.608.50 | 6.75[2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.97




